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Worksheet

05/25/2018

Free on dw-math.com

Problem quickname: 5950

L) Quick:

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding e

the numbers left below and right below the box.

3.816
1.355 | 2.461
0.454 | 0.901 1.56
2) 0.154 0.3 0.601 | 0.959
4.344 5.119
2.077 | 2.267 2.763 | 2.356
1.011 1.066 | 1.201 1.427 | 1.336 1.02
b) 0.509 | 0.502 | 0.564 | 0.637 ) 0.684 | 0.743 | 0.593 | 0.427
3.142
1.726 | 1.416
1.093 | 0.633 | 0.783
Q) 0.847 | 0.246 | 0.387 | 0.396
2.22
0.833 | 1.387
0.561 | 0.272 1.115
) 0.371 0.19 | 0.082 | 1.033
2) Quick:

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding e
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Solutions to smp-5950-3/AVHH

the numbers left below and right below the box.

7.7763
3.4617 | 4.3146
1.3687 | 2.093 | 2.2216
0) 1.3326 | 0.0361 | 2.0569 | 0.1647
3.4276
1.5644 | 1.8632
0.7337 | 0.8307 | 1.0325
b) 0.2374 | 0.4963 | 0.3344 | 0.6981
13.264
6.5489 | 6.7151
2.8067 | 3.7422 | 2.9729
. 1.006 | 1.8007 | 1.9415 | 1.0314
8.6275
4.1528 | 4.4747
2.1449 | 2.0079 | 2.4668
Q) 1.2953 | 0.8496 | 1.1583 | 1.3085
7.307
3.7161 | 3.5909
1.8328 | 1.8833 | 1.7076
) 1.0846 | 0.7482 | 1.1351 | 0.5725
3)

Quick:
5950

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
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Solutions to smp-5950-3/AVHH

the numbers left below and right below the box.

i)
4)

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding

12.6028

7.2821

5.3207

6.384

0.8981

4.4226

16.9473

10.0828

6.8645

6.6094

3.4734

3.3911

18.1996

5.0984

13.1012

1.0967

4.0017

9.0995

20.4656

13.9709

6.4947

8.2357

5.7352

0.7595

31.0845

10.7126

20.3719

0.722

9.9906

10.3813

11.8154

7.7981

4.0173

5.6719

2.1262

1.8911

8.2218

4.6673

3.5545

4.5631

0.1042

3.4503

22.4745

10.5489

11.9256

5.3863

5.1626

6.763

19.7247

9.1361

10.5886

2.8808

6.2553

4.3333

14.7048

9.3522

5.3526

5.0315

4.3207

1.0319

the numbers left below and right below the box.
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5.05

0.94

0.33

6.56
3.31 3.25
1.65 1.66 1.59
b) 0.76 | 0.89 | 0.77 | 0.82
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Solutions to smp-5950-3/AVHH

3.27
1.38 | 1.89
0.56 | 0.82 | 1.07
9 0.0l | 0.55 | 0.27 | 0.8
4.05
2.03 | 2.02
0.79 | 124 | 0.78
9 0.16 | 0.63 | 0.61 | 0.17
3.52
2.17 | 1.35
144 | 0.73 | 0.62
0 1.01 | 043 | 0.3 | 0.32
1.7
0.74 | 0.96
044 | 0.3 | 0.66
; 0.33 | 0.11 | 0.19 | 0.47
Good Luck!
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3.87
1.81 2.06
19 0.62 1.44
Q) 1.01 0.18 0.44 1
5.21
2.55 2.66
1.17 1.38 1.28
f) 0.54 0.63 0.75 0.53
2.7
0.91 1.79
0.23 0.68 1.11
h) 0.13 0.1 0.58 0.53
6.28
3.36 2.92
1.71 1.65 1.27
i) 0.76 0.95 0.7 0.57
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